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Business Partner CalPERS ID:

Business Partner Name

As Of Date:
Current Date:
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0123456789
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0123456789

0123456789

0123456789

Knope,
Leslie

Perkins,
Amn

Haverford,
Tom

Wyatt,

Traeger,
Chris.

Meagle,
Donna

Middlebrooks,
Craig

Saperstein,
J-Ralphio

Saperstein,
Mona Lisa

Callamezzo,
Joan

Gergich,
Millicent

Anderson,
Justin

Dexhart,
Bill

01/03/2024, 7:42:41 AM

XXX
XX-1234

XXX
XX-1234

XXX
XX-1234

XXX
XX-1234

XXX
XX-1234

XXX-
XX-1234

XXX
XX-1234

XXX-
XX-1234

XXX
XX-1234

XXX-
XX-1234

XXX
XX-1234

XXX-
XX-1234

XXX
XX-1234

1234567890

ABC Company

01/01/2024

01/03/2024

Employment | Other

Employment | Other

Employment | Other

Employment | Other

Employment | Other

Employment | Other

Employment | Other

Employment | Other

Employment | Other

Employment | Other

Employment | Other

Employment | Other

Employment | Other

Knope,
Lesli.

Perkins,
Am

Haverford,
Tom

Swanson,

Ron

Ludgate,
April

Dwyer,
Andy

Wyatt,

Ben

Traeger,
Chris

Gergich,

Jerry

Meagle,
Donna

Middlebrooks,

Craig

Saperstein,

J-Ralphio

Saperstein,

Mona Lisa

Callamezzo,

Joan

Sebastian
Litle

Beavers,
Ethel

Gergich,

Milicent

Tweep,
Shauna

Haverford,
Wendy

Sanderson,

Dave

Anderson,
Justin

Dexhart,
Bil

Newport

Bobby

Gergich
Terry

Gergich,
Larry

Enrollee| Enrollee
CalPERS ID

XXX- 0123456789

XXX- 0123456789

XXX- 0123456789

XXX- 0123456789
XX-1234

XXX- 0123456789
XX-1234

XXX- 0123456789
XX-1234

XXX- 0123456789

XXX- 0123456789

XXX- 0123456789
XX-1234

XXX- 0123456789

XX-1234

XXX- 0123456789
XX-1234

XXX- 0123456789
XX-1234

XXX- 0123456789
XX-1234

XXX- 0123456789
XX-1234

XXX- 0123456789

XX-1234

XXX- 0123456789
XX-1234,

XXX- 0123456789

XX-1234

XXX- 0123456789
XX-1234

XXX- 0123456789
XX-1234

XXX- 0123456789
XX-1234

XXX- 0123456789

XX-1234

XXX- 0123456789
XX-1234

XXX- 0123456789
XX-12

XXX- 0123456789
XX-1234

XXX- 0123456789
XX-1234

Birth Date

08/23/1993

02/05/1989

02/06/1983

04/15/2009

05/16/2012

01127/1981

08/31/1981

071111967

121241966

03/31/1966

11/26/1990

08109/1973

01/17/1980

03/08/1994

12/25/2015

05/17/2023

03/08/1989

08/03/2020

02/25/2018

01/19/1988

071211978

11/04/1980

03/09/2007

05/02/2011

09/04/1981

-

-

-

H

H

-

-

-

-

-

-

z

H

Self

Self

Self

Dependent
Natural
Born Child

Dependent
Natural
Born Child

Spouse

Self

Self

Spouse

Self

Self

Self

Self

Self

Dependent
Natural
Bom Child

Dependent
Natural
Born Child

Self

Dependent
Natural
Born Child
Dependent
Natural
Bor Child

Spouse

Self

Self

Dependent
Natural
Bor Child

Dependent
Natural
Born Child

Spouse

40

14

1

43

16

12

05/01/2035

06/01/2038

01/01/2042

06/01/2049

09/01/2046

03/01/2044

04/01/2033

06/01/2037

Supplement| Subscriber Email

PSR_TEST@calpers.ca.gov

PSR_TEST@calpers.ca.gov

PSR_TEST@calpers.ca.gov

PSR_TEST@calpers.ca.gov

PSR_TEST@calpers.ca gov

PSR_TEST@calpers.ca.gov

Additional

Physical
Address.

1234
Pawnee
Street

1234
Rashida
Street

1234
Snake
Street

1234
Mimosa
Avenue

1234
Yell Street

1234
Today
Street

1234
Orange
Street

1234
Councilman
Pl

Physical
city

ANTIOCH | CA
ANTIOCH | CA

CONCORD CA

ANTIOCH | CA

WALNUT  CA
CREEK

MARTINEZ CA

CONCORD CA

CONCORD CA

94509

94531

94521

94509

94596

94553

94519

94521

1234
Snake
Street

1234
Cone.
Street

1234 Smile
Avenue

1234
Suspicious
Street

1234
Moneyplease
Avenue

1234
Today
Street

1234
Theroux
Street

1234
Coungilman

Employer Health Enrollee Report

CONCORD CA

PLEASANT CA
HILL

CCONCORD CA

ANTIOCH | CA
ANTIOCH | CA

MARTINEZ CA

ANTIOCH | CA

CONCORD CA

94521

94523

94518

94509

94509

94553

94509

94521

94509

94531

94523

94518

94509

94596

94509

94509

94553

94519

94509

Health | Medical
Group

Personal | 700
Address | Certificated
Teachers

Personal | 700
Address | Certificated
Teachers

Personal | 700
Address | Certificated
Teachers

700
Certificated
Teachers
700
Certificated
Teachers
700
Certficated
Teachers

Personal | 700

Address | Certiicated
Teachers

Personal | 700
Address | Certificated
Teachers

700
Certificated
Teachers

Personal | 700

Address | Certificated
Teachers

Personal | 700
Address | Certificated
Teachers

Personal | 700
Address | Certificated
Teachers

Personal | 700
Address | Certificated
Teachers

Personal | 700
Address | Certificated
Teachers

700
Certificated
Teachers
700
Certficated
Teachers

Personal | 700

Address | Certificated
Teachers

700
Certficated
Teachers
700
Certificated
Teachers
700
Certificated
Teachers
Personal | 700
Address | Certificated
Teachers

Personal | 700
Address | Certificated
Teachers

700
Certificated
Teachers
700
Certificated
Teachers
700
Certficated
Teachers

Basic

Basic

Basic

Basic

Basic

Basic

Basic

Basic

Basic

Basic

Basic

Basic

Basic

Basic

Basic

Basic

Basic

Basic

Basic

Basic

Basic

Basic

Basic

Basic

Basic

Region
1
Region
1

Region

Region
1

Region
1

Region
1
Region
1
Region
1
Region

Region

Region

Region

Region

Rate

Kaiser 533 Selfl
Permanente B
California -

Region 1

Kaiser 533 Selfl
Permanente B
California -

Region 1

Kaiser 533 Sell
Permanente B
California - and
Region 1 2418

Kaiser 533 Sell
Permanente B
Califoria -

Region 1

Kaiser 533 Selfl
Permanente B
California - and
Region 1 1B

Kaiser 533 Selfl
Permanente B
California -

Region 1

Kaiser 533 Self
Permanente B
California -

Region 1

Kaiser 533 Selfl
Permanente B
California -

Region 1

Kaiser 533 Self
Permanente B
California -

Region 1

Anthem 506 Self/
Blue Cross 8

Select HMO and
- Region 1 2418
Kaiser 533 Sell
Permanente B
California - and
Region 1 2418
Kaiser 533 Selfl
Permanente B
California -

Region 1

Anthem 506 Selfl
Blue Cross B
Select HMO and
- Region 1 2+/8
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Health | Party

Plan
Coveragel

Type

Basic

Basic

Basic

Basic

Basic

Basic

Basic

Basic

Basic

Basic

Basic

Basic

Basic

Total
Premium

913.74

913.74

237572

913.74

1827.48

913.74

913.74

913.74

913.74

2934.96

2375.72

913.74

2934.96

Employer| Employee| Premium

151

151

151

151

151

151

762.74

762.74

2224.72

762.74

1676.48

762.74

762.74

762.74

762.74

2783.96

2224.72

762.74

2783.96

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Plan Enroll
Date

01/01/2020

02101/2022

01/01/2020

01/01/2020

01/01/2020

01/01/2020

01/01/2020

01/01/2020

01/01/2020

01/01/2021

01/01/2020

01/01/2020

01/01/2020

09/01/2021

09/01/2021

09/01/2021

01/01/2020

01/01/2020

01/01/2020

01/01/2020

01/01/2020

01/01/2020

01/01/2020

01/01/2020

01/01/2020

Enrollment
Effective
Date

03/01/2019

02101/2022

09/01/2014

100112015

10/01/2015

100112015

09/01/2011

10/01/2008

10/01/2008

01/01/2021

09/01/2016

08/01/2016

110112010

09/01/2021

05/01/2022

06/01/2023

07/01/2018

09/01/2020

07/01/2018

07/01/2018

10/01/2008

08/01/2009

08/01/2009

06/01/2011

08/01/2009

Medicare | Medically

Effective | Dependent

Medically
Disabled
Dependent

End Date

SPS3908





